
TSSAA Baseball Officials' Associations

Association/Name City Email Mobile Work Home

Tri-Cities
Adam Knobloch (Assigning Officer) Johnson City  adam.knobloch@tricitiesumpires.com  865-607-2426     

Newport
Kenneth Brown (Assigning Officer) Newport  kbrown1218@comcast.net  423-608-4440     

Morristown
Kyle Cutshaw (Assigning Officer)   kcutshaw34@gmail.com  865-789-6116     

Maryville
Carl Rogers (Assigning Officer) Maryville  carlrogers1949@gmail.com  865-771-9393    865-981-7529 

Knoxville
Eddie Turpin (Assigning Officer) Knoxville  eltlgt@yahoo.com  865-659-1629    865-524-5068 

Oak Ridge
Jack Price (Assigning Officer)   diamondjack15@gmail.com  865-387-3911     

Athens
Joe Watson (Assigning Officer) Calhoun  joewatson8846@att.net  423-322-6095     

Chattanooga/RCUA-CUA
Ken Chase (Assigning Officer) Hixson  kchase01@yahoo.com  423-619-8493     

Jasper/Saquachee Valley
Jody Hargis (Assigning Officer) Monteagle  jodyhargis@gmail.com  931-227-8584  615-692-3467   

Cookeville
Vince Lanius (Assigning Officer) Sparta  vince_lanius@yahoo.com  931-265-2983     

Tullahoma/Central TN
Michael D. Hollowell (Assigning Officer) Tullahoma  hollowell13@gmail.com  931-607-1312  931-454-5252  931-454-2105 

Murfreesboro
Ken Norfleet (Assigning Officer) Mufreesboro  knorfleet1948@gmail.com  615-218-9339     

Nashville/CCUA
Derek Brookshire (Assigning Officer) Lavergne  tksports1@yahoo.com  615-556-0566     
Dorris Armstrong (Assigning Officer) Nashville  dorrisarmstrong@cs.com  615-969-1886  615-885-8876   

Dickson
Billy Lamastus (Assigning Officer) Dickson  billy.lamastus@comcast.net  615-812-7478  615-741-7904  615-446-6642 

Columbia
Wayne Lindsey (Assigning Officer) Mt. Plesant  wlindsey@maurycounty-tn.gov  931-698-1771     
Neylan Roberts (Assigning Officer)   nrroberts@mauryk12.org  931-626-4309     

Loretto/Lawrence County
Henry Phillips (Assigning Officer) Lawrenceburg  phillipsref3@hotmail.com  931-477-4363    931-244-6059 

Waverly
Buddy Forrest (Assigning Officer) Waverly  buddyteresa@bellsouth.net  615-973-8537    931-296-7446 

Jackson
Tommy Dean (Assigning Officer) Medon  tldean23@gmail.com  731-267-6364  731-427-7348  731-422-9923 

Union City/NWTBA
Jimmy Meeks (Assigning Officer) Halls  meeksj270@gmail.com  731-693-0416     

Memphis
Tony Walsh (Assigning Officer) Memphis  twalsh06@aol.com      901-634-5201 
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